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Nome

RAFA

CHUMBO GROSSO

ALOPRADO
DINAMITE
PINGO
XEBA
FLASH
CANALHINHA
BABILONIA
PECO
ESCORPION
DAMASCOLA
SUB ZERO
ESPANTALHO
CODJAK
GENERAL
BOMBA
LTZ
FILE

BASILAI

Anilha
215244
004271
018116
219187
007351
018167
009322
007349
036853
001117
003570
311300
255572
216422
022552
018702
000446
014159
017683
000042

Dono
CLAUDIO ZUCHI
JOAREIS
CAETANO SOUZA
JOSE DA SILVA
JOSELITO
CAETANO
CARL&O
WALTER KRUEGER
ISMAEL D. MILCHERT
MARCOS CISIELSKI
MAICON CUNHA
ADRIANO CONCEICAO
GILMAR NUNES FERREIRA
EVALDO DE SOUZA E SILVA
DIEGO BRANDINO
DIEGO BRANDINO
NILSON RIBEIRO
GILSON DA SILVA
MARCOS CISIESKI
MICHEL/WILLIAN

Cidade

BLUMENAU

BLUMENAU
GASPAR

ACPCG -

10/15 min
52/165
77/136
30/135
89/128
52/125
22/123
71/122
22/122
75/119
16/113
85/109
62/106
100/103
33/94
72/86
35/84
14/82
20/80
78176
66/73
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Gaspar

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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